DHULIY AN DIAGNOSTIC & HEALTH CARE PVT. LTD.

Old Dack-Banglow More, P.O. Tinpakuria, Dist. Murshidabad,
(West Bengal) Pin-742202
CIN : U85100WB2012PTC189118
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Fees Structure & Hostel Facility for Paramedical Student Session 2025-2026

Course fee structure of DMLT, DRD, DOTT, DCCT, ECG, Dialysis course at Dhuliyan
Diagnostic & Health Care. Old Dack-Banglow More, P.O- Tinpakuria, Murshidabad-742202.

Dhuliyan Diagnostic & Health Care Give hostel facility optional (Ladies & Gents Separately) to
student on minimum Charge details mention below.
¢ Accommodation and food charge Rs. 6500/- (Rs. 4500 for food & Rs. 2000 for
accommodation)
Fees Structure for 1 Year Fees Structure for 2" Year

1. Registration Charge- Rs. 800.00 per Student
2. Admission Fees- Rs. 10000/- Admission Fees- Rs. 10000/-

3. Library Fees- Rs. 2000/- Library Fees- Rs. 2000/-

4. Development Fees- Rs. 3000/- _
5. Examination Fees — Rs. 800.00 ( Examination Fees — Rs. 800.00 ( Per

Per Examination in Part | Regular Examinationin Part Il Regular / Supplementary
/ Supplementary Exam) Exam)

6. Tuition Fees- Rs: 20000.00 ( Payment Tuition Fees- Rs: 20000.00 + Other Charges ( All
Directlyto SMFWB ) + Other Charges ( Payments Payable to Institutes)

Payable to Institutes)

7. Caution Money if any: 5000/- (Refundable)
after complete the course.
1% Year Total Fees :-41,600.00 2" Year Total Fees :-32,800.00

Grand Total :74,400.00 (Seventy four thousand four hundred only

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

Dhuliyan Diagnostic & Health Care Pvt. Ltd.

Muolok

Director



